Aviston Village Board
2021 Meeting Schedule

Monday January 4
Monday February 1%
Monday March 1%
Monday April 5™
Monday May 3"
Monday June 7%
Tuesday July 6™
Monday August 2"
Tuesday September 7t
Monday October 41"
Monday November 1°t

Monday December 6%

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

All regular and special meetings of the Aviston Village Board are
to be held at the Village Hall, located at 149 South Page Street,
Aviston, Illinois, unless otherwise specified. Inquiries regarding

such meetings shall be directed to the Village Clerk.



